
LOTS 84 & 85 UNIT 17 THREE RIVER

309-526, 628-303,304, WD 1545-13

ADAMS ROBERT J/ADAMS KEITHA I
1318 MOSS ST
HAINES CITY, FL 33844

00-00-00-00982-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.17 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/21/2016 DF 1.84 32,400 0 0 32,400

STANDARD
3

66,166
1,168
32,400
99,734
13,825
85,909

0
85,909
99,734

0

96,766

1545/1304 7/28/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS ROBERT J

ADAMS ROBERT J

0628/0304 7/15/1987 WD U V 10,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POLLOCK E W

ADAMS ROBERT J &

2025
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SALE:1:1: 2 PARCELS SOLD ON 1 DEED

12739 SFR 125 07/07/1997

HX Base Yr

1046 SW BOSTON TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 895 99.6320 111.59 99,873 1997 1997 0 0 0 33.75 66.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 773

BAS 773 100 773 57,147

FSP 187 40 75 5,544

UDU 72 55 40 2,957

UOP 36 20 7 517

1,068 895 66,166

BAS= W40 S13 FSP= S11 E17 N11 W17$ E17 S11 E23 N24$ PTR= N30
UOP= N3 UDU= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 S3 E12$ S30$.

BAS

40

13

17

11

23

24

FSP11

17

11

17

UOP 3
12

3
12

UDU 6

12

6

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 24 384.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 768

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

1,168

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 200.00 400.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 32,400


